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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: SYSENG Continuous CBT

Class: 1041 IS Engineer-Assistant

Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 3/23/2018
Post: 3/19/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 3/20/2018 Inspection End: 3/22/2018
Rank Score Last Name First Name

9 865 BHUSAL VIVIDH

11 835 MCGREGOR JR. BRIAN

11 835 XU PETER

12 820 ARAY BRACHO CARLOS

12 820 FINN MITCHELL

12 820 WONG ELLIOT

13 805 OLIVEIRA PAES DE AND BRUNO

13 805 RICH DAVID

13 805 SHEEHAN MICHAEL

13 805 SILVA ALEX

13 805 ZHONG JOHNNY

14 790 PATTERSON JACOB

14 790 VESIN NICOLAS

15 775 DUNBAR COURTNEY

15 775 GERALDIZO KEITH

15 775 JEW ARLEN

15 775 WILSON VALERIA

16 760 AFFLERBACK JOHN

16 760 BERNARDO IVAN MILLE

16 760 CHEN ALBERT

16 760 DAR TAHIR

16 760 GOODMAN CHRISTOPHER
16 760 HOUSER RICK

16 760 PODGORNOFF KATHRYN

17 745 DICKINSON MICHAEL

17 745 DITO BRIAN

17 745 GONZALO INAKI

17 745 HO WAI LAM

17 745 MACARAEG MYKA

17 745 MORRISON CHRISTOPHER
17 745 PITCHER LATOYA

17 745 SETO TONY

17 745 WEN STEVEN

17 745 YU JACKSON

17 745 YU JIE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type: E

Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 12/23/2016

Middle Duration of Eligibility
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3/8/2019
3/22/2019
12/28/2018
5/4/2018
9/7/2018
5/4/2018
11/16/2018
2/22/2019
11/16/2018
7/27/2018
6/29/2018
5/4/2018
7/27/2018
11/2/2018
5/4/2018
4/6/2018
10/19/2018
1/25/2019
11/2/2018
2/22/2019
10/19/2018
6/29/2018
3/22/2019
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
7/13/2018
2/8/2019
5/18/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
5/18/2018
4/20/2018
6/1/2018
11/30/2018
1/25/2019

3/19/2018
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17 745 ZHOU

18 730 FUNG

18 730 GADDAM

18 730 HSU

18 730 IMPOLA

18 730 KU

18 730 MALLARI

18 730 QIANG

18 730 RARA

18 730 RORALDO
18 730 TORRES

18 730 TRUONG

18 730 VIOLAN

18 730 YANG

18 730 YU

19 715 BUDHATHOKI
19 715 CAl

19 715 CHAN

19 715 CHAU

19 715 CHOULDJIAN
19 715 CHOULDJIAN
19 715 DAVID

19 715 DUONG

19 715 GOFF

19 715 KONG

19 715 LAM

19 715 LIENKAEMPER
19 715 LUM

19 715 MANCILLA
19 715 MENDIOLA
19 715 PONNALA
19 715 POON

19 715 PUGSLEY

19 715 SADANA

19 715 SIERRA

19 715 THUREIN

19 715 TORRES

19 715 TRAN

19 715 VALENTIN
19 715 VUONG

19 715 WAGNER

19 715 WANG

19 715 WATT

20 700 AGUIRRE

20 700 ALVARENGA
20 700 CEBALLOS
20 700 CHING

20 700 CISSE

JASON
BENNY CHUN LAM
VENKATAVARUN
SIENKOU
CHRIS
TIFFANY
MARJO
JOHNSON
JOSEPH
RONNIE
EDWARD
CALVIN
JEFFREY
DEJIE
KEVIN
KUMAR
AUSTIN
DENNIS
ALTON
ARMEN
SARKIS
DINO
GARY
ANDREW
CALVIN
WARREN
MARIA
DANIEL
EMILIA
JAMES
AMRIT SWAROOP
ALFRED
GAVIN
HARBANDAN
JOSE

TIN

GUS
KENNY
CHRISTIAN
FRANK
MICHAEL
POHUNG
LINDSAY
GARRY
VILLFREDY
ROBERTO
ERICA
MAMADOU

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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5/4/2018
12/14/2018
7/13/2018
3/23/2018
6/29/2018
2/8/2019
4/6/2018
3/8/2019
4/20/2018
10/5/2018
7/27/2018
10/5/2018
9/21/2018
3/23/2018
4/6/2018
7/13/2018
9/7/2018
1/25/2019
6/1/2018
11/2/2018
12/14/2018
9/21/2018
11/16/2018
7/13/2018
3/22/2019
2/22/2019
6/15/2018
3/23/2018
9/7/2018
10/5/2018
2/22/2019
12/14/2018
3/22/2019
4/6/2018
9/7/2018
11/16/2018
12/28/2018
9/7/2018
6/15/2018
3/8/2019
7/13/2018
6/29/2018
12/28/2018
3/8/2019
7/13/2018
7/27/2018
3/8/2019
2/8/2019

3/19/2018
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700 COAD-DOUGLASS
700 DURAN

700 DUTTA

700 GRAY

700 HU

700 HUANG

700 IBRAHIM

700 JOSHI

700 KNOX

700 LIU

700 LIU

700 MAK

700 MEHTA

700 MIZONO-SCOTT
700 MUDROCK

700 OYEWUMI

700 RIVERA CASALLAS
700 SHAW

700 SOE

700 TOMIOKA

700 VAN SPRONSEN
700 WAYNE

700 XU
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

SETH
JUAN
SHAUN
PAMELA
PHILIP
JINGZHI
MICHAEL
PRITHU
ZACHARY
ANGELICA
MITCH
BILL
MOHIT
KIM
LEONARD
OLUWOLE
JAVIER
ANTHONY
HAIN
TIMOTHY
CRAIG
MICHAEL
HANBAO

>

r>» O U >» On

8/10/2018
1/25/2019
3/8/2019
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
8/10/2018
7/13/2018
1/11/2019
2/8/2019
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
11/16/2018
10/19/2018
9/21/2018
4/6/2018
11/2/2018
8/10/2018
8/24/2018
9/21/2018
10/19/2018
4/6/2018
9/7/2018
6/29/2018
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